CERTIFICATE OF SUBSTANTIAL COMPLETION

ENGINEER'S PROJECT NO.: 127-A1-062

PROJECT NAME:

17th Street Paving Improvements

CONTRACTOR: Paulsen, Inc.

CONTRACT FOR: §75,945.00

AGREEMENT DATE:

November 10, 2009

This Certificate of Substantiat Completion applies to all work under the GContract Documents or 1o
the following specified parts thereof:

ltem Unit Total
No. [Description Quantity Unit Price Amount
BID SECTION A — GENERAL CONSTRUCTION ITEMS
1 Mobilization 1 L.S. $ 3,000.00f % 3,000.00
2 Common Earth Excavation, E.Q. 313 CY. |} 8.00 | § 2504.00
3 Subgrade Preparation, E.Q. 2,111 S.Y. 3 1.50 | § 3,168.50
4 Unsuitable Base Material (If Required) 50 CY. | % 1.00| % 50.00
5 Remove & Haul Concrete Header 128 LF. |% 400 | $ 512.00
6 Gutter
a. 24" Wide 75 L.F. 3 400: % 300.G0
h. 368" Wide 33 LF. |§ 400 % 132.00
7 Remove & Haul Sidewaik 368 S.F. $ 075 § 276.00
8 Construct Concrete Curb & Gutter
a. 24" Wide 108 L.F. 3 26.00 | § 2,808.00
b. 36” Wide 0 LE. |% 2800 | § -
o $  2,030.00
Construct 5” Thick Concrete Sidewalk 406 S.F. b 5.00
10 |Remove & Construct New Deck on
Storm Sewer Inlet 2 Each | $ 850.00 | $ 1,300.00
11 |Adjust Manhole to Grade (if required) 0 Each |$ 17500 | & -
12 {Adjust Vaive Box to Grade (if 3 -
required) 0 Each | § 175.00
Subtotal $ 16,078.50
BID SECTION C -~ P.C. CONCRETE PAVING
14 |Construct 6" Thick, P.C. Concrete
Pavemnent, Type 47B, (Modified) 2,111 SY. 1% 2800 5 61,219.00
15 |Drill & Grout Tie Bars 292 Each | $ 400 & 1,168.00
Subtotal $ 62,387.00
TOTAL CONSTRUCTION COST $ 78,465.50
TO: PAULSEN, INC,

AND TO: CITY OF LEXINGTON

The Work to which this Certificate applies has been inspected by authorized representatives of

Date of Completion; November 25, 2009



The following documents are attached to and made a part of this Cerlificate:
FINAL PAY ESTIMATE
CHANGE ORDER #1

This certificate does not constitute an acceptance of Work not in accordance with the Contract

Executed by ENGINEER on this %%ay of V)éé/ , in the year 2009,
MILLER & ASSRCIATES
CORN TINGiNEERS, p.C.

By/ /

+

The CONTRACTOR accepts this Certificate of Substantial Completion on the < _ day ofﬂ‘z&"mﬁe;"
PAULSEN, INC.
By / Lty ot f;’ﬂ’z'»%'lff"tfé//

The OWNER accepts this Certificate of Substantial Completion on the day of
, in the year 2009.

CITY OF LEXINGTON

By




	17th st stuff 2.pdf
	17th st stuff 3.pdf



